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KRAUT, Gary Llee

FAMILY HISTORY: (CONT'D)

According to Mrs. Kraut, he was the product of an a2ffair between
a rarried woman, whose husband was overseas, and 3 :an wno vas
a local resident. While this defendant indicates that he was
“izmedistely placed out for adoption, Mrs. Kraut indicates he was
22 nonths old when he was received into their home.

" According to this defendant, his parent: were alcoholics, who
kept reminding hin that he was adopted, 2nd this was the major
disruptive element. Hrs. Kraut states that they worshiped the
boy as he was the first one in their hoze, but that from a very
early age, he began to indulge in attention-getting behavior,
which made him very difficult to coatrol.

¥hen he was approximately 3 years old, the couple adopted a
second child, who was 4 years old. The two boys did not get along
well. .

Mrs. Kraut indicates that Gary began indulzing in rcbellious be-
havior when he entered school, which included lying and stealing.
Psychiatric intervention was tried for about 8 rmonths with no effect,
and Gary was finally placed with another family at age 9. iie Te-
turned to the Kraut home at age 14, after several hose placezents
did not work. le was with the Krouts until age 15, when he was
arrested for auto theft. MNrs. Kraut indicates that they have seen
little of him since then.

Upon leaving the horme, Cary was, according to priscn records,
placed in a series of foster homes and juvenile institutions umtil
he became an adult.

Mr. Kraut-Wilkenson reports to this writer that he did locate and
visit his mother and her family, but that they have nothing in common.

HARITAL HISTORY: ) ‘
»
This defendant reports that he married using the name of Tanner in
early iovembder of 1974, Mrs. Carol Tanner reports that she ret
this defendant and wmarticd hinm three days later in Fielding, Illinois,
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KRAUT, Gary Lee

MARITAL HISTORY: (COWT'D)

She is unsure of the date, but feels that it was befors Thanks-
giving day. Thais was her third marriage. She reports that she
felt sorry for hia because he did aot have rmany friends.

Mrs. Tammer reports that the main problem with their marriase
was Mr, Kraut's inability to find work. She confidentially states
that her father tried to get him a job, but it just seexzed that
he didn't want to6 work. In addition, he hsd a temper which was
worse when he was drinking.

Bhile she was confined in the hospital with pneumonia, M Tanner

reports that her husband wrecked her automobile, fleeing frem the

arned robbery in Alton, Illinois. This was the last tize that she
has seen him.

No children were born to this wnion, although Mrs. Tanner reports
that she miscarried about three weeks azo. She has one child by
a8 prior marriage. !
Mr. Kraut-¥Wilkenson reports to two prior marriages, both of which
were dissolved by diverce while he was confined in Illinois and
in Mississizpl respectively. Each wife bore him one child. Pri-
son records indicate limited contact with these families, and no
atteopt on his part to support them. Their curreat whereabouts is
unknown.

HOME AND NEIGHECRIOOD:

During his early years, !&r. Kraut-Kilkenson was raised in a rural
setting in western Illinois, along the Mississippi River. Upon
lecaving his adopted hone, he was placed in a series of state homes
and instirutions. Most of his adult life has been lived in
various jalls and prisons.

’

EDUCATIGN:

Prison records confirm this defendant's assertion that he gradua-
ted from Tri-City iligh School, buffalo, Illinois. He indicates

:
|
1
0

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176






[y

KRAUT, Gary Lee : Page 11

E4PLOYRENT:

-Mr. Kraut-Wilkenson's prior employment history is alzost non-
; existent. He reports to working two days in Novembor for a
"> cablevision company in Illinois ia 1974, :

On two occasions, the record indicates that he has taken checks
froz his employers, forged and cashed then.

He indicates he is a small engine mechanic, zlthough his prison
work record does not support his claim. He does not have any
erploynment plans at this tine.

MILITARY SERVICE:

Prison records indicate that Mr. Kraut joined the Navy shortly
after he graduated from high school. lle indicated no military
service to this writer, which is probably mors accurate &s his
juvenile record would preclude inductien.

FINANCIAL CONDITICN:

This decfendant indicates no assets or liabilities.
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EVALUATIVE SUMMARY:

After this 30 year old, married defendant was released fron the
Illinois State Penitentiary at Menard on April 23, 1274, he

" continued what appears to be a life totally committed to cri-
minal behavior. Since agze 19, he has spent less than three

years outside of jails and prisons. Currently, therc are five
known fclony offenses in other states, in addition to the offense
that brings him before this Court. It does appear that most of
these charges will be dropped, however, in favor of the federal
prosecution. ’

He has a history of suicidal attecpts, a violent temper, vio-
lent mood swings, and a penchant for the use of weapons, which
in this writer's nind =akes hiz extremely dangerous.

It is this writer's recomaendation that Mr. Kraut or Mr, ¥ilkenson
be confined for a substantial period of time for the protection of
society.

E

Respectfully submitted,

¥
John C. Powell
U. S. Probation Officer
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CASE SUMMARY CONT'D

-

Star Rt. 1, Kampsville, Ill.
" " "

(L] " " "

¥ Ad. Parents
Elmer Kraut Welder
Bertha Kraut Housewife

x%%¥ Residential Pattern

Miss. S.P. 1971-73, Federal Prison, 1975-78

KRAUT B=92L57 - RCC-CTM - 5/13/78 1md

-24-
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INSTITUTION PROGRAMMING SUMMARY

SOURCES FOR REPORT: The following is excerpted from the Federal
case file, as no POR is avallable at the time of dictation; Kraut
refused to take the psychological and educational testing, there-
fore we were unablé to utilize test results -in the overall
evaluation; and through interviews with Kraut.

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION: See Confidential Pile.
TO BE VERIFIED/COMPLETED:

Holds/Detainers: Kraut has a Federal detainer as a result of having
to serve a concurrent sentence with his present confinement.

Records/Transcripts: Request the probation report relating to instant
offense.

Crime Reports: None.

Casework Follow-up: Request a duplicate and verify Xraut's Social
Security number.

INSTITUTION PROGRAMMING RECOMMENDATIONS:

Medical: Full duty no camp with medical restriction convulsive
disorder. Avoid driving, machinery, and working at heights.

Dental: Class 1 - 5,
Psychiatric: No referral indicated.

Counseling: Kraut maintains a system of defenses marking him as a

poor candidate for psychotherapv. He presently indicates no interest

in any such involvement. Kraut has a prior history of chronic

excessive use of alcohol and drurg habituation. It is recommended that he be
urged to become inveolved in a program dealing with these tvpe of

abuses.

Education: Kraut expresses an interest in furtherine himself academically.
He proved to be uncooverative during the administration of testing, and
therefore no grade point level or intellectual potential 1s available,
Further testing should be done at the receiving institution and he

should then be given an opportunity to be placed in the appropriate

grade level.

Vocational Training: Xraut indicates during his previous periods of
confinement he has obtained various training allowirg him to desvelop
skills as a welder, TV technician, and electric motor repairman.

B-92U457 RCC/CIM -25- 5-16-78 Im Page 4
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He refuses to become involved in any further vocational %raining
program.

Work Assignment: Institution discretion.

Criminal His%orv: ¥raut i1s known to have first come to the attention
of the authorities when he was nine vears of age. Frorm that point
on until the present he continued acting out his inner race ang
hostility through his antisocial and delincuent activities leadinr
him to serve commitments in verious bovs schools and the Illinois
Youth Commission. He has since served variocus terms of confinement
in countv facilities, as well as the state penitentiary in Illi-oils
and Mississippl, in addition to his Federal sentence. His crimes
have been directed both arainst proverty as well as perscns, and

he is presently committed to this Department on an offense similar
to his Federal commitment. He shows little evidence of alterine
his long term criminal identification, and will in all likelihood
continue becoming involved in further delinguent behavior.

Evaluation: Kraut is reported to have been born tc a casual rela-
tionship of his natural parents. FKEis mother reportedly was married
and her husband was serving in the armed forces overseas. Evidently
she had an affair with hls natural father, leading to her pregnancy.
He apparentlv was given away by his mother shortly after his birth

and placed in a foster home. He was later placed with his adopted
parents, whom he indicates finally adoptrd him when he was twenty-two
months of age. Kraut began to show sign. of earlv disturbance b

the time he was three years of age. His erratic ani chaotic responses
and behavior avopear to be cerrelated with the time his adopted pearents
adopted a second child who was one yvear his senior. Kraut descrites
his adopted parents as alcohcolics who were constantly remindins him
of his being an acdopted child. The parents previously had descrited
him as beginning to seek attention through behaviors making i1t diffi-
cult for them to control him. Shortly after entering school he began
to act out his hostilityv through excessive rebellious behavior, which
Included lving and stealing. His parents attempted to obtain psvchiatric
intervention, but apparently this had no effect on him. When he was
nine years of ace he was placed in a foster home, and it was at this
point he began to act out delinguentlv coming to the attention of the
authorities. Kraut relates he svent the next five years in either
foster placements or Juvenile homes, and did not return tc the home

of his parents until he was fourteen years of age. At fifteen he

was arrested for auto theft, and indicates he was committed to the
I1linols Youtw Commission. Kraut relates he has not had much contact
with his parents during the ensuing years. Kraut indicates his

mother has four children from her marrizge, but at this pocint he cannot
recall the names of his three half brothers and his one half sister.
He states he later contacted-his mother and the family, but apparently
he was rejected by her as he felt rejected by his»adop;ed parents.

B-92457 "RCC/CIM 5-16-78 Im Page.5
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Kraut states his first marriage occurred in 1966, but this relationship
ended shortly after he was committed to the Illinois State Penitentiary.
He reports while he was 1n prison his wife obtained a divorce. Immed-
jately after his release he married his second wife, and agzain this
union was dissolved uvpon his return as a parcle violator. Xraut indi-
cates he married his third wife in November of 1974, Within a short
period of time he had taken and crashed her car, leadings to his

crime spree leadinz to his Federal commitment and present confinement.
He reports his wife divorced him while he was in the Federal institu-
tion. Kraut relates he has two children as a result of his first

two marriages, but apparently he has had little or no contact with
elther youngster for manv vears. Desvite this he claims his second
wife and yvoungster are residing Camp Point, Illinois. It appears she
may have had contact with him durlng the time he was in Federal custody.

Kraut approached the interview situation displaving a hleh level of
anxiety leading him to experience difficultv in handling his ensulng
hostilitv. He proved to be highly manipulative, and would use conscious
prevarication in his efforts to obtaln satisfactory placement. He 1s

an institutionalized emotionally volatile individual with a good dezl

of underlving explosive features. The overall impression is of an
antisociagl~sociopathic man who utilizes passive-aggressive defenses.

He tends to be overwhelmed with self pity, and this needs to be expected
considering his projected lencthv term of confinement. Xraut relates

he has at times used his given name of Kenneth Rayv Wilkenson. He
reports after his adoption he was given the name of Gary Lee Kraut.

He apparently has used either name alternately, as well as other
aliases., His crime spree finglly culminated in his canture in Florida,
after he and his crire partners committed numerous offenses in other
states. Durinc the period of two dayvs he and his crime partners have
been involved in shootouts with the police, and durine each of these

one and then the other of his crime partners were killed by the
authorities.

RE-ENTRY PROGRAM:

Parole Location: Not applicable at this time.

Residence: Not applicable at this time.

Employment: Not applicable at this time.

Resources: It is highly unlikely Kraut can.depend upon any significant

emotional or financial support from either his adopted parents or real
mother, or hils adopted brother.

Parole Conditions: Not applicable at this time.

TRANSFER:

Institution: CMC-East.

-21-
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Custody: Medium to close -~ his projected release date precludes
lesser than recommended security. Kraut's emotional instability

or impulse control strongly indicate he should be maintained in an
institution where psychilatric management and controls are avallable.

Camp Potential: E - history of escape.

Crime Partners: Kraut's crime partners were killed in shootouts
with the police. Nelther of these men have been identified in
earlier reports, or by Kraut.

ENDORSEVENTS :
Correctional Counselor I: Ora Tarrson 5-10-78

Supervisor: Federal boarder. CMC, Cat. P sppears most appropriate
placement.

5/17/78 L. Robertson, CC II

CSR: CMC-E, Cat. P transfer encdorsed. S is a Federal boarder with
a 1989 minimum releace date. Note confidential file. If Sfubject 1is
unable to make GF at CMC for any reason, he is to be referred to the

Interstate Unit to be returned to the Federal System.

5/18/78 Peggy Kernan, CSE

B-92457 RCC/CIM
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LA 44-1574

It is noted from a review of the FBI identification
record contained in GARY LEE KRAUT's prison file that his
whereabouts on the pertinent date of 4/4/68, the death of
MARTIN LUTHER KING, cannot be ascertained from the
identification record, although he still could have been
incarcerated and the fact not represented in the identification
record.

A review of the indices of the Los Angeles Division
failed to reveal any information identifiable with GARY LEE
KRAUT, aka Gary Lee Wilkenson, or VERNON LA VERN ADLER.

In view of the above, no further investigation is
being conducted in this matter by the Los Angeles Division UACB.
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DATE:

REPLY TO

ATTN OF:

SUBJECT:

/

() @ 170 sTates GovernmEnT

memorandum

SA FRANCIS M, CRISTINA

MURKIN
(00: ME)

SAC, MEMPHIS (44-1987-Sub M) (C)

Re St, Louis letter to Memphis dated 8/2/79,

In referenced communication, 3t, Louis for-
warded a letter from WYNDELL SPIVEY, inmate number 73511,
State Penitentiary, Nashville, Tennessee, dated 7/23/79,
In this letter, SPIVEY confesses to the killing of Dr,
MARTIN LUTHER KING, In the letter it appears that SPIVEY
may not be in complete control of his mental faculties,
i,e, he says "I did it legally, I just failed to report it
to the proper officials, I was just slowing them down just
a little bitty bit,"

On 8/24/79, Warden JIM ROSE, Nashville
Penitentiary, advised that he has talked to the prison
psychologist regarding inmate WYNDELL SPIVEY, He said that
the records show SPIVEY has a long history of mental
problems and is currently incarcerated in the Psycho Ward
at the State Penitentiary., He is currently there having
been convicted of rape at Memphis, Tennessee, Warden ROSE
advised even though SPIVEY is in the Psycho Ward, he is
not a violent type and therefore could be interviewed,

On 8/27/79, inmate WYNDELL SPIVEY, prison
number 73511, advised that he is the individual who wrote
the letter to the National Personnel Records Center, 9700
Page Boulevard, St. Louis, Missouri, on or about 7/23/79
and confessed to the killing of Dr, MARTIN LUTHER KING,
He furnished the following information:

He was in Atlanta, Georgia about the time
JOHN F, KENNEDY was running for President of the United
States and he noticed all the destruction that was going on
during his demonstrations, He said at that point he decided
he was going to kill him, He said he actually killed Dr.
KING by accident while he was 1living at 1772 Brown Street in

.1 - 44-1987-Sub M "Mﬁﬁg-, -SVLM"H‘WA
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ME 44-1987-Sub M

Memphis, Tennessee, He pointed out that he had been
released from the Shelby County Jail on 3/5/68 and he

killed Dr, KING on or about 3/24/68, 1t was pointed out

to him that KING was actually killed on 4/4/68, but he

noted that the newspapers or someone must have withheld

the story for several weeks and not let the information

out, He said that JAMES EARL RAY was unjustly blamed for
the murder of Dr, KING and actually RAY was in custody and
on trial in Judge BATTLE's court in Memphis for the murder
before he, SPIVEY, actually killed KING., He said that the
murder weapon was a ,22 caliber Remington automatic model

66 nylon rifle, He said he fired ,22 caliber extra long
hollow point bullets, He said that KING actually upset

him very much inasmuch as he would preach peace and actually
there would be total destruction after he left and while he
was there, He pointed out that he shot KING from a boarding
house across the parking lot from the Lorainne Motel in
Memphis, SPIVEY again pointed out that the murder of KING
was on or about 3/24/68 and no later than 3/26/68, He

again explained that KING was not killed on 4/4/68, and
that somecne must have withheld the story because he killed
him himself, SPIVEY said he had nothing else to add to the
statement and probably would be released within a week or
two.

In view of the above, it is quite obvious that
WYNDELL SPIVEY is not in complete control of his mental
faculties and it is recommended that no further investigation
be conducted into this statement of his,

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176
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9/4/79

DIRECTOR, FBI
ATTN: FOIPA BRANCH, SA PRON W. BREKKE, ROOM 6984

SAC, MEMPHIS (44-1987)

MURKIN
FOIPA MATTER

Re Bureau telephone request 8/31/79.

On 9/4/79, Office Services Manager (OSM) JAMES W.
BRADY, after reviewing airrent indices available in the
Memphis Division, determined there is no special indices
existing in the Memphis Division pertaining specifically
to the Rev, MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.

OSM BRADY has been employed in the Memphis Division
since before the assassination of Rev, KING and recalls there
was a special index created concernig the assassination of
Dr. KING, which index lasted for the duration of the investi-
gation involving the assassination.

While there is no record available as to the
specific date this index was consolidated into the general
indices of the Memphis Division, OSM BRADY, to the best of

his recollection, recalls this consolidation took place in
approximately 1970,

/g\- Bureau
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ME 44-1987

73511, Station A West, W-100-Hosp, Nashville, Tennessee 37203,
letter postmarked 7/23/79.

On 8/24/79, Warden JIM ROSE, TSP, advised that
he has talked to the prison psychologist regarding inmate
WYNDELL SPIVEY, He said records show SPIVEY has a long
history of mental problems and is currently incarcerated in
the Psycho Ward at the TSP, He is currently there, having
been convicted of rape at Memphis, Tennessee, Warden ROSE
advised even though SPIVEY is in the ward for the mentally
disturbed, he is not a violent type and therefore could be
interviewed.

On 8/27/79, inmate WYNDELL SPIVEY, TSP number
73511, advised that he is the individual who wrote the letter
to the National Personnel Records Center, 9700 Page Boulevard,
St., Louis, Missouri on or about 7/23/79, and confessed to the
killing of Dr., MARTIN LUTHER KING, He furnished the following
inforretion concerning this:

He was in Atlanta, Georgia about the time
JOHN F, KENNEDY was running for the President of the United
States, At this time he noticed all the destruction and
demonstrations that were prompted by Dr., KING's speeches,
He decided he was then going to kill KING, He said he
actually killed Dr, KING by accident while he was residing in
Memphis at 1772 Brown Street, He pointed out that he had been
released from the Shelby County, Tennessee Jail on or about
3/5/68 and he killed Dr, KING on or about 3/24/68, SPIVEY
was advised that KING was not actually killed until 4/4/68,
SPIVEY said that he killed KING on or about 3/24/68 and no
later than 3/26/68, and that either the newspapers or someone
else withheld the story for several weeks and would not let
this information out, He said JAMES EARL RAY was unjustly
blamed for the murder of Dr, KING and said RAY was actually
in custody and on trial in Judge BATTLE's courtroom in Memphis
for the murder of KING before he actually killed him, He
said the murder weapon was a ,22 caliber Remington automatic,
model 66 nylon, rifle, He said he fired ,22 caliber extra
long hollow point bullets, He pointed again the reason why
he killed KING was that KING would preach peace and actually
cause violence and destruction, He said he shot KING from an
old boarding house across the parking lot from the Lorainne

2
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Motel in Memphis, SPIVEY reiterated that he did kill KING

on 3/24 or 3/26/68, and not on 4/4/68, He said he could add
nothing to the statement and thought he might be released from
the penitentiary in a week or two,

In view of the above, it is quite obvious that
WYNDELL SPIVEY is not in complete control of his mental
faculties and it is obvious his statement is false, Therefore,
it is recommended no further investigation be conducted re
this statement,
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On August 27, 1979, WYNDELL SPIVEY, inmate,
Tennessee State Prison, #73511, stated he is the person
who wrote the letter to the National Personnel Record
Center in St, Louis, Missouri, on or about July 23, 1979,
and confessed that he is the individual who killed Dr,
MARTIN LUTHER KING, He also furnished additional information
regarding his alleged involvement:

He was in Atlanta, Georgia about the time
JOHN F, KENNEDY was running for the President of the United
States, At this time he noticed all the destruction and
demonstrations that were prompted by Dr, KING's speeches.
He decided he was then going to kill KING, He said he
actually killed Dr, KING by accident while he was residing in
Memphis at 1772 Brown Street, He pointed out that he had been
released from the Shelby County, Tennessee Jail on or about
March 3, 1968 and he killed Dr, KING on or about March 24,
1 968, SPIVEY was advised that KING was not actually killed
until April 4, 1968, SPIVEY said that he killed KING on or
about March 24, 1968 and no later than March 26, 1968, and that
either the newspapers or someone else withheld the story for
several weeks and would not let this information out, He
said JAMES EARL RAY was unjustly blamed for the murder of Dr,
KING and said RAY was actually in custody and on trial in
Judge BATTLE's courtroom in Menmphis for the murder of KING
before he actually killed him, He said the murder weapon
was a ,22 caliber Remington automatic, model 66 nylon, rifle,
He said he fired .22 caliber extra long hollow point bullets.
He pointed again the reason why he killed KING was that
KING would preach peace and actually cause violence and des-
truction, He said he shot KING from an old boarding house
across the parking lot from the Lorainne Motel in Memphis,
SPIVEY reiterated that he did kill KING on March 23 or March
26, 1968 and not on April 4, 1968, He said he could add nothing
to the statement and thought he might be released from the
prison in a week or two.
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9/21/79

TO: DIRECTOR, FBI (44-3386C1)
FROI: SAC, SAVANNAHL (44-1763) (RUC)

SUBJECT: MURKIN

Enclosed are four copies of a letterhead memorandum
regarding interview of EARNEST LRUMMER for the Bureau. also
enclosed ig one copy of above letterhead memorandur for HMemphis.

This matter is being RuUC'd.

2- Bureau (Encls. 4)

" 12 Memphis (44-1987) (Info) (Encl. 1)
1- Savannah
NRG :maw

(4)
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};m; ':Ziééy/  '222;¥

S

2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176












DIRECTOR, FBI (44-38861) 9/15/80
LEGAT, OTTAWA (44-4)(P)

MURKIN

Enclosed for FBIHQ and Memphis is one copy each of
a Royal Canadian Mounted Police (RCMP) letter dated 9/10/80,
which is self-explanatory.

RCMP letter of 1/19/79 referred to in the above enclosure
was forwarded to FBIHOQ by Ottawa letter 1/24/79.

Please note information furnished by RCMP may not be
reclassified or further disseminated without prior RCMP authority.

4-Bureau (Enc. 2)

(2- ﬂemphls)(44 -1987 Sub M)
1-Ottawa
RLM:d1lb

(5)
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12/11/33

Y 7Y
L :\\,‘CLOR,

SAC, MEMPHI

TRIRKIN

Re PRureau airtel to 8, dated 10/8/39.

Eaclosed for the Bureau are the original and
our copies of an LiII{ captioned "JAMES TARTL RAY; DR, MARTIN
UTHER KING, JR. -~ VICTIM: CR - CONSPIRACY™.

3-Bureau (Encs. 5)
{1-Legat Ottowa) (44-4)

é‘a}i emphis
MIRE cvse )

@) i

DESTROY, -

ﬁ E;’io{?a o
sy SERIALICH J.&,'_
HIDEAEDS o o

M//L — 730FPBD ... §:
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JAMES EARL RAY;

DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. -
VICTIM;

CIVIL RIGHTS - CONSPIRACY

An inquiry should also be made with the U. S.
Department of Justice, Washington, D. C., relative to the
disposition of exhibits in this matter.
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12/18/80
LEGAT, OTTAWA (44A-4)(P)

MURKIN

DIRECTOR, FBI (44-38861)

ReOTTlet, 9/15/80, enclosing Royal Canadian Mounted
Police (RCMP) letter, 9/10/80.

MEMPHIS is requested to respond to request made
by RCMP concerning disposal of exhibits in this matter, as
set forth in RCMP letter of 3/10/80.

4-Bu
g(ziMemphis)(44-1§87 Sub M)
1-0 wa

RLM: d1lb
(5)

- 890 S M- 3o
SwoBieg
e, Ao
/'/ e

{
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1/14/81

DIRECTCR, FBI (44-38861)
SAC, MEMPHIS (44-19287 Sub M) <
SUBJECT: MURKIN

Peference Dureau airtel to Memphis, dated 10/8&/80
enclosing Legat,Ottawa letter, dated 9/15/80; Mermphis airtel
and LY, dated 12/11/8C; Bureau routing slip to Memphis, dated
1/6/81 with attached Legat,Ottawa letter to the Bureau, dated
12/18/80.

Investigation requested by the referenced legat,
Ottawa letter, dated 9/15/80, was furnished to the Bureau
by the referenced Memphis airtel and LHM,

3-Bureau
(1-Legat,Cttawa 44A-4)
Lempnls‘;

JRF : pyby
4y |
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